
täglich | daily
23.12.2023 – 01.04.2024HALTESTELLE

BUS STOP
 Fieberbrunn Bergbahnen 09:01 09:10 09:55 10:01 10:15 10:55 11:01 11:55 12:01 12:15 13:01 14:55 15:01 15:15 15:55 16:01 16:15 16:40 16:55 17:01 
 Fieberbrunn Zentrum 09:04 09:12 09:57 10:04 10:17 10:57 11:04 11:57 12:04 12:17 13:04 14:58 15:04 15:18 15:58 16:04 16:18 16:42 16:58 17:04
 Fieberbrunn Aubad 09:06 09:13 09:58 10:06 10:18 10:58 11:06 11:58 12:06 12:18 13:06 15:00 15:06 15:20 16:00 16:06 16:20 16:43 17:00 17:06
 Fieberbrunn Rosenegg (Steig C) 09:08 09:14 09:59 10:08 10:19 10:59 11:08 11:59 12:08 12:19 13:08 15:02 15:08 15:22 16:02 16:08 16:22 16:44 17:02 17:08
 Fieberbrunn Bahnhof | 09:16 | | | 11:01 | | 12:09 | | | | | | | | | | |
 Fieberbrunn Obermair 09:09 09:18 10:00 10:09 10:20 11:03 11:09 12:00 12:11 12:20 13:09 15:03 15:09 15:23 16:03 16:09 16:23 16:45 17:03 17:09
 Fieberbrunn Gruberau 09:10 09:19 10:01 10:10 10:21 11:04 11:10 12:01 12:12 12:21 13:10 15:04 15:10 15:24 16:04 16:10 16:24 16:46 17:04 17:10
 St. Johann i. T. Mühlbachbrücke 09:12   10:12   11:12  12:14  13:12  15:12   16:12    17:12
 St. Johann i. T. Jodler 09:13   10:13   11:13  12:15  13:13  15:13   16:13    17:13
 St. Johann i. T. Alpbach 09:14   10:14   11:14  12:16  13:14  15:14   16:14    17:14
 St. Johann i. T. Grieswirt 09:15   10:15   11:15  12:17  13:15  15:15   16:15    17:15
 St. Johann i. T. Reitham 09:16   10:16   11:16  12:18  13:16  15:16   16:16    17:16
 St. Johann i. T. Eichenhof/-lifte 09:17   10:17   11:17  12:19  13:17  15:17   16:17    17:17
 St. Johann i. T. Almdorf 09:19   10:19   11:19  12:21  13:19  15:19   16:19    17:19
 St. Johann i. T. Meranerstraße |   |   11:21  12:23  |  15:21   |    |
 St. Johann i. T. Schülerperron |   |   11:23  12:26  |  15:23   |    |
 St. Johann i. T. Bahnhof 09:21   10:21       13:21     16:21    17:21

FIEBERBRUNN – ST. JOHANN I. T.

nur von Montag–Samstag
only Monday–Saturday

Montag - Samstag | Monday-Saturday
23.12.2023 – 01.04.2024HALTESTELLE

BUS STOP
 St.Johann i.T. Schülerperron          11:31   12:31 13:31   15:31    
 St. Johann i. T. Steinlechnerplatz   08:39                  
 St. Johann i. T. Meranerstraße   08:43       11:33   12:33 13:33   15:33    
 St. Johann i. T. Bahnhof   08:55  09:37   10:37  11:37   12:37 13:37   15:37   16:37 
 St. Johann i. T. Almdorf    08:57  09:39   10:39  11:39   12:39 13:39   15:39   16:39 
 St. Johann i. T. Eichenhof   08:59  09:41   10:41  11:41   12:41 13:41   15:41   16:41
 St. Johann i. T.Reitham   09:00  09:42   10:42  11:42   12:42 13:42   15:42   16:42 
 St. Johann i. T. Grieswirt   09:01  09:43   10:43  11:43   12:43 13:43   15:43   16:43 
 St. Johann i. T. Alpbach   09:02  09:44   10:44  11:44   12:44 13:44   15:44   16:44 
 St. Johann i. T. Jodler   09:03  09:45   10:45  11:45   12:45 13:45   15:45   16:45 
 St. Johann i. T. Mühlbachbrücke   09:04  09:46   10:46  11:46   12:46 13:46   15:46   16:46
 Fieberbrunn Gruberau 08:33  09:06 09:20 09:48 10:05 10:22 10:48 11:05 11:48 12:05 12:22 12:48 13:48 15:05 15:25 15:48 16:05 16:25 16:48 
 Fieberbrunn Obermair 08:34  09:07 09:21 09:49 10:06 10:23 10:49 11:06 11:49 12:06 12:23 12:49 13:49 15:06 15:26 15:49 16:06 16:26 16:49
 Fieberbrunn Bahnhof |  | | | | | | | | | 12:26 | | | | | | | |
 Fieberbrunn Rosenegg 08:36 08:58 09:08 09:23 09:50 10:08 10:25 10:50 11:08 11:50 12:08 12:27 12:50 13:50 15:08 15:28 15:50 16:08 16:28 16:50 
 Fieberbrunn Aubad 08:37 08:59 09:10 09:24 09:52 10:09 10:26 10:52 11:09 11:52 12:09 12:28 12:52 13:51 15:09 15:29 15:52 16:09 16:29 16:52 
 Fieberbrunn Zentrum 08:39 09:00 09:12 09:26  09:54 10:10 10:27  10:54 11:10 11:54 12:10 12:29 12:54 13:52 15:10 15:30 15:54 16:10 16:30 16:54
 Fieberbrunn Bergbahnen 08:40 09:02 09:14 09:28 09:56 10:12 10:28 10:56 11:12 11:56 12:12 12:31 12:56 13:56 15:12 15:32 15:56 16:12 16:32 16:56

 ST. JOHANN I. T. - FIEBERBRUNN

Sonn- & Feiertag | Sun- & Holiday
23.12.2023 – 01.04.2024HALTESTELLE

BUS STOP
 St.Johann i.T. Schülerperron          11:31   12:31 13:31   15:31    
 St. Johann i. T. Meranerstraße          11:33   12:33 13:33   15:33    
 St. Johann i. T. Bahnhof     09:37   10:37  11:37   12:37 13:37   15:37   16:37 
 St. Johann i. T. Almdorf      09:39   10:39  11:39   12:39 13:39   15:39   16:39 
 St. Johann i. T. Eichenhof     09:41   10:41  11:41   12:41 13:41   15:41   16:41
 St. Johann i. T.Reitham     09:42   10:42  11:42   12:42 13:42   15:42   16:42 
 St. Johann i. T. Grieswirt     09:43   10:43  11:43   12:43 13:43   15:43   16:43 
 St. Johann i. T. Alpbach     09:44   10:44  11:44   12:44 13:44   15:44   16:44 
 St. Johann i. T. Jodler     09:45   10:45  11:45   12:45 13:45   15:45   16:45 
 St. Johann i. T. Mühlbachbrücke     09:46   10:46  11:46   12:46 13:46   15:46   16:46
 Fieberbrunn Gruberau 08:33  09:07 09:20 09:48 10:05 10:22 10:48 11:05 11:48 12:05 12:22 12:48 13:48 15:05 15:25 15:48 16:05 16:25 16:48 
 Fieberbrunn Obermair 08:34  09:08 09:21 09:49 10:06 10:23 10:49 11:06 11:49 12:06 12:23 12:49 13:49 15:06 15:26 15:49 16:06 16:26 16:49
 Fieberbrunn Bahnhof |  | | | | | | | | | 12:26 | | | | | | | |
 Fieberbrunn Rosenegg 08:36 08:58 09:10 09:23 09:50 10:08 10:25 10:50 11:08 11:50 12:08 12:27 12:50 13:50 15:08 15:28 15:50 16:08 16:28 16:50 
 Fieberbrunn Aubad 08:37 08:59 09:11 09:24 09:52 10:09 10:26 10:52 11:09 11:52 12:09 12:28 12:52 13:51 15:09 15:29 15:52 16:09 16:29 16:52 
 Fieberbrunn Zentrum 08:39 09:00 09:12 09:26  09:54 10:10 10:27  10:54 11:10 11:54 12:10 12:29 12:54 13:52 15:10 15:30 15:54 16:10 16:30 16:54
 Fieberbrunn Bergbahnen 08:41 09:02 09:14 09:28 09:56 10:12 10:29 10:56 11:12 11:56 12:12 12:31 12:56 13:56 15:12 15:32 15:56 16:12 16:32 16:56

 ST. JOHANN I. T. - FIEBERBRUNN


